
BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD 

REPAIR ESTIMATE 

DATE: 3-Apr-20 

MODEL: TOYOTA PRIUS -----------
VEHICLE NO.: SHA4622D _.;....;...__,;;_ _______ _ 
IIN:Cli •- ;;.:_ . N ' / li.:.i• •• • "i,,.J,· • d,s• w11ae,~;(ICl8L:., ;:_.:., ·t,fi' ,.,· w· ,,, 111 ,.,,;,ii> ;., ·~;,,;; ·;~ -, _ .. , ,· 

PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, RH ~~'--
FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER 
FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER v+ 
FRONT DOOR CHECK HM 
FRONT DOOR TRIMBOARD "f'i t-{ 
FRONT DOOR WHETHER STRIP 'i.1/<.,. 
MIRROR ASSY, OUTER REAR VIEW, RH Nt-C 
Rocker Panel Outer Garnish v\ I Cv<t- u)' ;, 
FRONT BUMPER COVER vv,"b~ ~(<A.,,A-
LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH '-114 \ 
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 1---1..iv 
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED) v,/,J.c... 
HEAD LAMP PANEL (RH) T 

TOP PANEL CENTRE n~ 
TOP PANEL SIDE H..t 
FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT RH ~c.... 
FRONT HOUSING ASSY 
FRONT FENDER SHIELD oif\~ 
FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP r-~ 
FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, RH ~'-
BRACKET, FRONT SIDE PANEL, RH ti...t 
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING N>-<--
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING LOWER 1-k.. 
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS PILLAR 'p \\l'~ 

FRONT WHEEL RIM C 
FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP N 
FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING fo 'j). i--

FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH)~~ 
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (RH) ~d,r~..>-
ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING '"""1 
FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH) ~..{ 
RACK & PINION ASSY ~I-( 
BAR, STABILIZER .,._M 
KNUCKLE, STEERING, RH R c(.f~ 
JOINT ASSY, LOWER BALL, FRONT (.kHmH) b#.t ~~M..J. 
END SUB-ASSY, TIE ROD, RH dt 
SENSOR, SPEED, FRONT RH HM 
ENGINE MOUNTING (LH/RH) HtJ 

SUBTOTAL~ 
LESS 2J>Plo d-5 '?'., . 

,r 

INSURANCE: f, (8. t ( cqrU_ 

· QTH:i~ ': L:IS'td!RlbE· ~Mw_..T~Jt 
1 $1 ,264.00 $1 ,264.00 
1 $82.30 $82.30 )( 
1 $91.20 $91.20~ (....-/ 
1 $153.52 $153.52 Y 
1 $725.00 $725.00 "f. 
1 $457.90 $457.90 )' 
1 $1 ,728.70 $1 ,728.70 '1 
1 $576.00 $576.00 V--
1 $499.90 $499.90 \.,---" 
1 $920.00 $920.00 )(. 
1 $22.00 $22.00 i.----
1 $3,455.00 $3,455.00 i---

1 $240.10 $240.10 X 
1 $364.98 $364.98 )( 
1 $145.90 $145.90 )< 
1 $945.30 $945.30 t..--
1 $945.26 $945.26 '>( 
1 $198.50 $198.50 i---

1 $14.90 $14.90 v--
1 $86.50 $86.50 
1 $86.30 $86.30 ")( 
1 $183.60 $183.60 
1 $208.60 $208.60 
1 $339.56 $339.56 t----
1 $1,570.55 $1,570.55 i.--
1 $175.80 $175.80 )< 
1 $559.94 $559.94 2 L--
1 $631 .90 $631.90 i--
1 $398.20 $398.20 t..--
1 $196.20 $196.20 
1 $1,764.00 $1,764.00 'f-
1 $1,621.30 $1 ,621 .30 "'f. 
1 $352.40 $352.40 X 
1 $580.80 $580.80 z.__ 
1 $199.98 $199.98 
1 $159.30 $159.30 ..._...-
1 $446.50 $446.50 'f 
1 $382. 70 $382. 70 'I--._ 

$22,774.59 
$4,554.92 



DISCOUNTED TOTAL 

FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO 1--k. SN 1 
FRONT BUMPER LOGO ~F SN 1 
FRONT TYRE (LH/RH) Ni..! --t"-5 ·60 SN 1 

SUB TOTAL 

Labour Charge 
Panel Beating 1 
Spray Painting Charge 1 
Wiring Charge 1 
Tuff Kote 1 
Towing Charge 1 
Transfer of Door Mechanism FRONT 1 
Re-set Frt Power Window System 1 
Four Wheel Alignment 1 
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (Frt) 1 
Re-set Frt ABS System 1 
Remove/Refix Radiator 1 
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas '_} .f\ "-ti) ·(JV 1 
Remove/Refix Fuse Box - 1 
Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass 1 
Remove/Refix Engine 1 
Remove/Refix Dashboard 1 
Front Chassis Alignment Charge 1 
Remove/Refix Steering Rack/Wheel/Dr Shaft 1 
Remove/Refix Brake Master & Booster Pump 1 

TOTAL LABOUR 

ESTIMATE TOTAL 

$75.00 
$87.10 

$216.00 

$1,600.00 
$1 ,200.00 

$120.00 
$120.00 

$80.00 
$80.00 

$200.00 
$120.00 
$400.00 
$200.00 

$90.00 
$130.00 
$120.00 
$120.00 
$600.00 
$350.00 
$220.00 
$150.00 
$120.00 

$18,219.67 

$75.00 
$87.10 

$216.00 

$378.10 

~ o 

~o 
$80.00 
$BM() 

$200.00 

$400.QQ 
$200:-e8 
$90.00 

$130.00 
$120.00 
$12Q,.OO 
$600.00 
$350.00 
$220.00 
$150.00 
$120.00 

$6,020.00 

$24,617.77 
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This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared 
after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. 

OT 1°4-puiv e 11'bo\v-
Nvl 

? c.A- ?~ k )s" ht..- (, s 

4'':J~ 7 

r\r t11s~-24 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/alter spray painting 
• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation 
• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis 
• No illegal modification(s) is allowed 
• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed Im! 

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

Acknowledged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Date: 
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