BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE:

3-Apr-20

INSURANCE: FIRST COPIEL

MODEL:

TOYOTA PRIUS

VEHICLE NO.:

SHA4622D

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE		_
PANEL SUB-ASSY, FRONT DOOR, RH Buc	1	\$1,264.00	\$1,264.00	
FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER NA	1	\$82.30	\$82.30	
FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER 7 14	1	\$91.20	\$82.30 × \$91.20 ×	_
FRONT DOOR CHECK HH	1	\$153.52	\$153.52 ×	
FRONT DOOR TRIMBOARD TH	1	\$725.00	\$725.00	
FRONT DOOR WHETHER STRIP SVC	1	\$457.90	\$457.90	
MIRROR ASSY, OUTER REAR VIEW, RH	1	\$1,728.70	\$1,728.70	
Rocker Panel Outer Garnish & Cvd (Photos)	1	\$576.00	\$576.00	-
FRONT BUMPER COVER money moken	1	\$499.90	\$499.90	
LAMP ASSY, FOG, RH HH	1	\$920.00	\$920.00	
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Hace	1	\$22.00	\$22.00	-
UNIT ASSY, HEADLAMP, RH (LED) money wak	1	\$3,455.00	\$3,455.00	-
HEAD LAMP PANEL (RH) NLL	1	\$240.10	\$240.10	
TOP PANEL CENTRE MH	1	\$364.98	\$364.98	
TOP PANEL SIDE HH	1	\$145.90	\$145.90	
FENDER SUB-ASSY, FRONT RH &	1	\$945.30	\$945.30	
FRONT HOUSING ASSY	1	\$945.26	\$945.26	
FRONT FENDER SHIELD at mul	1	\$198.50	\$198.50	
FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP Nuc	1	\$14.90	\$14.90	
FRONT FENDER HYBRID EMBLEM, RH HLC	1	\$86.50	\$86.50	
BRACKET, FRONT SIDE PANEL, RH	1	\$86.30	\$86.30	
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING NAC	1	\$183.60	\$183.60	
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING LOWER Huc	1	\$208.60	\$208.60	
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS PILLAR	1	\$339.56	\$339.56	
FRONT WHEEL RIM Cut	1	\$1,570.55	\$1,570.55	
FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP NS	1	\$175.80	\$175.80	
FRONT WHEEL HUB BEARING 2000	1	\$559.94	\$559.94 2 ~	_
FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH) Adshirt	1	\$631.90	\$631.90	_
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (RH) 2 dy 8 hours	1	\$398.20	\$398.20 🕇 🗠	_
ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING ₩4	1	\$196.20	\$196.20	
FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH) ખૂલ	1	\$1,764.00	\$1,764.00	
RACK & PINION ASSY HH	1	\$1,621.30	\$1,621.30	
BAR, STABILIZER → ₩	1	\$352.40	\$352.40	
KNUCKLE, STEERING, RH & distract	1	\$580.80	\$580.80	-
JOINT ASSY, LOWER BALL, FRONT (LH/RH) 🛏 みらわか人	1	\$199.98	\$199.98	
END SUB-ASSY, TIE ROD, RH AN ON STWAN	1	\$159.30	\$159.30	_
SENSOR, SPEED, FRONT RH HA	1	\$446.50	\$446.50	
ENGINE MOUNTING (LH/RH) H⊷	1	\$382.70	\$382.70	
11985.73				
SUB TOTAL			\$22,774.59	
LESS 20% 25%. 8989.29			\$4,554.92	

DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$18,219.67
EDON'T DOOD COMEONT LOCK IN			
FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO HEL SN	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
FRONT BUMPER LOGO HF SN	1	\$87.10	\$87.10
FRONT TYRE (LH/RH) NH 75.00 SN	1	\$216.00	\$216.00
SUB TOTAL			\$378.10
Labour Charge			
Panel Beating	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
Spray Painting Charge	1	\$1,200.00	
Wiring Charge	1	\$120.00	
Tuff Kote	1	\$120.00	\$ 120.0 0
Towing Charge	1	\$80.00	\$80.00
Transfer of Door Mechanism FRONT	1	\$80.00	\$80.00
Re-set Frt Power Window System	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
Four Wheel Alignment	1	\$120.00	\$1 20.0 0
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (Frt)	1	\$400.00	\$400.00
Re-set Frt ABS System	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
Remove/Refix Radiator	1	\$90.00	\$90.00
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas	1	\$130.00	\$130.00
Remove/Refix Fuse Box	1	\$120.00	\$120.00
Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass	1	\$120.00	\$1 20.0 0
Remove/Refix Engine	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
Remove/Refix Dashboard	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
Front Chassis Alignment Charge	1	\$220.00	\$220.00
Remove/Refix Steering Rack/Wheel/Dr Shaft	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
Remove/Refix Brake Master & Booster Pump	1	\$120.00	\$120.00
TOTAL LABOUR			\$6,020.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$24,617.77

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

11134.29

07/04/2020 @ 1700m NA ANTIN Perby Part & Sume 6 days. 1kk Hub

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: